Evento: EDP Maratona do Porto 2023
Data: 05/11/2023

Hora: 08:00:00

Distance: 42

420, WmBs  Gu

maratonadoporto.com

Classificagdes Provisodrias: Gender:[Female] Nationality:]PORTUGAL]

Place Dorsal Name

27 LAURA SILVA
3568 ODETEBRAGABRAGA
3629 CLAUDIA CARREIRA
3419  PATRICIA FERREIRA
2762  FATIMA OLIVEIRA
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Cat. [Place]

F35 [1]
F55 [1]
F35 [3]
F35 [4]
F50 [1]

Nat. Team

PT EH

PT EH

PT EH

PT [Ell SPORTING CLUBE ESPINHO/ANTONIO LE
PT El FISIOACTIVE TEAM

Official

02:45:50
03:12:08
03:12:46
03:13:36
03:14:36

Dif.

00:31:37
00:57:54
00:58:32
00:59:23
01:00:23

anporto-com




